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Nov-Dec 2023
Highland Show
Wednesday November 8 1 to 5 PM Intake for Highlands Show
Thursday November 9 TBD Hang Highlands Show
Friday November 10 5 to 7 PM Reception Highlands
Sunday November 12 Plein Air Sunday - TBD
Tuesday November 14 7:00 PM Membership Meeting - Cassi Denise Rodriguez, Abstract Painting
Tuesday December 12 7:00 PM Board Meeting
Thursday December 14 12:30-23:30 Christmas Party, Yocum

Jan-Feb 2024
Tuesday January 9 7:00 PM Membership Meeting - Amy Stauffer, Scratch Board
Monday January 22 TBD Pickup Highlands Show
Tuesday February 13 7:00 PM Board Meeting

Members Show
Tues/Wed Feb 13-14 Membership Show Intake
Thursday Feb 15 Member Show Hanging
Sunday Feb 18 2-4 PM Member Show reception

Mar-Apr 2024
Tuesday March 12 7:00 PM Member Meeting, Yocum  - Eric Armusik, Classic Figure painting,

Nominations of Officers
Friday Mar 15 Membershow Pick up
Monday April 1 Juried Show Digital Entries Open - Tentative
Sat.-Sun. April 6-7 Workshop, Kaitrel Srebnik

May-June 2024
Tuesday April 9 Board Meeting
Tuesday May 21 7:00 PM Membership Meeting, Kathy Bohn, Woodburning Gourds

Elections of Officers
Mon-Sat June 9 - 15 Plein Air West Reading & Art on the Avenue
Tuesday June 18 7:00 PM Board Meeting

July-Aug 2024
Monday July 15 Deadline for Juried Show Entries - tentative
Tuesday July 30 Notification of acceptances for Juried Show -tentative
Tuesday August 13 7:00 PM Board Meeting

Juried Show
Friday August 30 4-7 PM Intake Juried Show
Saturday August 31 10:00 AM-2 PM Intake Juried Show

Sept-Oct. 2024
Tuesday-WednesdaySept 3-4 TBD Hanging Juried Show
Thursday September 5 TBD Juror Review Show
Thursday September 5 5-6PM Patron's Preview
Friday September 6 6 PM to 8 PM Juried Show Reception
Tuesday September 10 7:00 PM Membership Meeting
Tuesday October 15 Final Day to View Juried Show
Wednesday October 16 4-7 PM Pickup Juried Show
Thursday October 17 10:00 AM-2 PM Pickup Juried Show
Sat.-Sunday October 26-27 TBA Workshop Beth Bathe, Water Soluable Oils

Dates & Times may be subject to change


